
FENCE NOTES

1. BTW COLUMN BTW COLUMN - LOCATED WITHIN THE RESERVE, 
    CENTER OF COLUMN IS 10” OFFSET FROM THE 
    PROPERTY LINE 
2.2.  DEVELOPER WILL CONSTRUCT THE ORIGINAL PERIMETER            DEVELOPER WILL CONSTRUCT THE ORIGINAL PERIMETER            
    WOOD FENCE ON BACK OF LOTS FOR BLOCK 1 , #11-19 TO MAINTAIN      WOOD FENCE ON BACK OF LOTS FOR BLOCK 1 , #11-19 TO MAINTAIN  
    UNIFORMITY AND FENCE WILL BE HOMEOWNERS RESPONSIBILITY      UNIFORMITY AND FENCE WILL BE HOMEOWNERS RESPONSIBILITY  
    TO REPLACE AS NEEDED     TO REPLACE AS NEEDED 

PARKLAND VILLAGE - SECTION 40
FENCE LAYOUT - (40’ LOTS)

07/24/20
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  FENCE LEGEND

  SPECIFIED DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS
  
  6' HT. DOUBLE SIDED WOOD FENCE

  6' BRICK THIN WALL (BTW)

  8' BRICK THIN WALL (BTW)

  5' TUBE STEEL FENCING

  CORNER CLIP AT 45° (10’X10’ OFFSET)

  MASONRY REQUIRED ON SECOND STORY   
  (REFER TO RESIDENTIAL GUIDELINES)

1 2 3 4 5
6

7
8

9

10

11
1213

141516171819

20 21 22 23 24
25

26

27

28

2930
313233343536373839404142434445464748495051525354

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66 67 68 69

108'
116'

77'

83'

24'

97'

47' 47' 47' 47' 47' 37' 65' 114' 56'

60'

42'

42'

42'

42'

87'

47'

49'

93'

40' 40' 41' 38' 40'
41'

48' 52'
77'

36'

39'

74'

31'

48'

40' 42' 42' 39' 32' 104' 69'
45'

75'

43'

108'

1

1

1

1

1

TUCKERTON RD.

CA
PR

OC
K 

CA
NY

ON
S 

PA
RK

 D
R.

LAKE THEO CT.

UPPER CANYON CT.

HO
NE

A 
FL

AT
 C

T.

FUTURE COMMERCIAL

MA
SO

N 
RD

.


